3
2
1R1 3
2
1R1
3'
2'
1'R2

2.0
(0.079)
 How To Order
PTF 45 - 15 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTF = Long Life Slide
   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
 45 = 45 mm
 60 = 60 mm
 01 = 100 mm
Lever Length
 08 = 8.2 mm (“T” Lever Only)
 15 = 15 mm (“A” & “B” Lever
  Only)
 20 = 20 mm (“A” & “B” Lever
  Only)
No. of Gangs
 1 = Single Gang with PC Pins
 2 = Dual Gang with PC Pins
 3 = Single Gang with Solder Lugs
 4 = Dual Gang with Solder Lugs
Lever End Style
 A = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
 B = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
 T = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Code
 (See Standard Resistance Table)